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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

2x 
6099548

2x 
6046384

1x 
6046381

1x 
4666579

1x 
4220516

1x 
302221

3x 
6015884

3x 
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3x 
4180508

5x 
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4x 
6047276

1x 
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2x 
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1x 
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2x 
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2x 
4118782

3x 
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2x 
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2x 
6043639

2x 
6039479

2x 
4210635
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4210884

2x 
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COBRAX
41575

SPINZA
41576

++
MYSTO
41577

NINDJAS
MAX!

LEGO.com/mixels



MYKE
41580

SPINZA
41576

GOBBOL
41572COMPAX

41574

SWEEPZ
41573

SCREENO
41578

COBRAX
41575 CAMSTA

41579MYSTO
41577



Apple, the Apple logo, iPad, iPhone and iPod touch are trademarks of Apple Inc. Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.




